Reference: QOD-510
End-of-Life Notification
EOL-072922-AGA
Low Profile MLCCs
Affected
Product
Scope:
 Grade: Commercial                                                       ID Number (MMDDYY):  072922

Standard thickness parts will continue to be offered for these values, please see the alternative part types table on the
next page.
Ordering Information
C 0805 L 475 K 9 P A C
Cer Case
Size
(LxW)
Series  Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Diel. Failure
Rate/
Design
Termination
Finish
 0805
1206
L = Low
Profile
Two significant
digits +
number of
zeros.
K = ± 10%
M = ±20%
9 = 6.3V
8 = 10V
4 = 16V
3 = 25V
P = X5R
R = X7R
A= N/A C=100% Sn
.
To Obtain
Samples or
General
Information
Contact
Ana Garza
Technical Product Engineer | Ceramic Product Business Unit
KEMET Electronics Corporation
Rebecca Chadwick
Product Manager – Commercial MLCCs | Ceramic Product Business Unit
KEMET Electronics Corporation
KEMET Proprietary Information
Entire Contents not to be shared without express written consent of KEMET Electronics Corporation.